
MENS 198.0 RESULTS

Mens 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 195.0 295.0 10

2 Jason  Desbien Thunder Ridge High School 196.0 285.0 8

3 Tanner Herskowitz Hill City High School 189.0 275.0 6

4 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 194.0 275.0 4

5 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 190.0 265.0 2

6 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 192.4 245.0 1

7 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 191.0 225.0 0

8 Samir Barraza Colby High School 191.0 215.0 0

9 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 192.0 145.0 0

10 Gavin Price Goodland 184.2 0 0

11 Sylas Littrell Plainville Cardinals 193.0 0 0

12 Braden Mckain Wallace County High School 196.3 0 0

Mens 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 195.0 490.0 10

2 Jason  Desbien Thunder Ridge High School 196.0 435.0 8

3 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 194.0 405.0 6

4 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 190.0 375.0 4

5 Tanner Herskowitz Hill City High School 189.0 355.0 2

6 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 191.0 340.0 1

7 Samir Barraza Colby High School 191.0 325.0 0

8 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 192.4 325.0 0

9 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 192.0 300.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

10 Gavin Price Goodland 184.2 0 0

11 Sylas Littrell Plainville Cardinals 193.0 0 0

12 Braden Mckain Wallace County High School 196.3 0 0

Mens 198.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 195.0 315.0 10

2 Jason  Desbien Thunder Ridge High School 196.0 295.0 8

3 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 194.0 275.0 6

4 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 192.4 225.0 4

5 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 190.0 215.0 2

6 Samir Barraza Colby High School 191.0 215.0 1

7 Tanner Herskowitz Hill City High School 189.0 205.0 0

8 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 191.0 205.0 0

9 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 192.0 175.0 0

10 Gavin Price Goodland 184.2 0 0

11 Sylas Littrell Plainville Cardinals 193.0 0 0

12 Braden Mckain Wallace County High School 196.3 0 0

Mens 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 195.0 1100.0 10

2 Jason  Desbien Thunder Ridge High School 196.0 1015.0 8

3 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 194.0 955.0 6

4 Bryton Dixon Colby High School 190.0 855.0 4

5 Tanner Herskowitz Hill City High School 189.0 835.0 2

6 Zachary Young Stockton Tiger Ambush 192.4 795.0 1

7 Brayden Huband Deerfield High School 191.0 770.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

8 Samir Barraza Colby High School 191.0 755.0 0

9 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 192.0 620.0 0

10 Gavin Price Goodland 184.2 0 0

11 Sylas Littrell Plainville Cardinals 193.0 0 0

12 Braden Mckain Wallace County High School 196.3 0 0


